
TOURNOI DE BOWLING ATSCAF - SAMEDI 19 MARS 2016

CLASSEMENT HANDICAP
NOM PRENOM

1ERE PARTIE 2EME PARTIE 3EME PARTIE

NET NET NET

1 NIOBEY HUBERT 181 32 213 199 32 231 444 204 32 236 584 680 204 236 194,67 226,67 1
2 RENAUD BERNARD 124 90 214 124 90 214 428 138 90 228 386 656 138 228 128,67 218,67 2
3 LACORRE MARTIAL 134 74 208 164 74 238 446 132 74 206 430 652 164 238 143,33 217,33 3
4 SADOT DANIEL 155 44 199 167 44 211 410 190 44 234 512 644 190 234 170,67 214,67 4
5 LECARDONNEL PHILIPPE 118 90 208 91 90 181 389 153 90 243 362 632 153 243 120,67 210,67 5
6 SAMSON CHRISTIAN 135 90 225 106 90 196 421 103 90 193 344 614 135 225 114,67 204,67 6
7 MARTIN JOEL 101 90 191 126 90 216 407 114 90 204 341 611 126 216 113,67 203,67 7
8 PERIER SANDRA 113 90 203 109 90 199 402 114 90 204 336 606 114 204 112,00 202,00 8
9 LELIEVRE JEAN MARC 169 49 218 129 49 178 396 150 49 199 448 595 169 218 149,33 198,33 9
10 LEPAGE HUBERT 135 43 178 156 43 199 377 169 43 212 460 589 169 212 153,33 196,33 10
11 CLAVIER FRANCOISE 120 30 150 169 30 199 349 208 30 238 497 587 208 238 165,67 195,67 11
12 EGRET FRANCOISE 90 84 174 121 84 205 379 112 84 196 323 575 121 205 107,67 191,67 12
13 MARTIN ISABELLE 101 90 191 103 90 193 384 95 90 185 299 569 103 193 99,67 189,67 13
14 DEGLAVE EMMANUELLE 87 76 163 91 76 167 330 153 76 229 331 559 153 229 110,33 186,33 14
15 POCHON NICOLAS 102 77 179 95 77 172 351 110 77 187 307 538 110 187 102,33 179,33 15
16 CAMUS ALEXANDRA 74 90 164 102 90 192 356 89 90 179 265 535 102 192 88,33 178,33 16
17 BLANCHARD YVES 88 90 178 106 90 196 374 68 90 158 262 532 106 196 87,33 177,33 17
18 DELAFOSSE NICOLAS 149 14 163 193 14 207 370 137 14 151 479 521 193 207 159,67 173,67 18
19 NIOBEY SIMON 162 14 176 160 14 174 350 157 14 171 479 521 162 176 159,67 173,67 19
20 LECARDONNEL SYLVIANE 75 90 165 92 90 182 347 72 90 162 239 509 92 182 79,67 169,67 20
21 POCHON CHARLOTTE 76 90 166 73 90 163 329 82 90 172 231 501 82 172 77,00 167,00 21
22 DELAFOSSE MARIUS 78 90 168 74 90 164 332 74 90 164 226 496 78 168 75,33 165,33 22
23 BLANCHARD CLEMENCE 77 90 167 72 90 162 329 71 90 161 220 490 77 167 73,33 163,33 23
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CLASSEMENT SCRATCH
NOM PRENOM

1ERE PARTIE 2EME PARTIE 3EME PARTIE

NET NET NET

1 NIOBEY HUBERT 181 32 213 199 32 231 444 204 32 236 584 680 204 236 194,67 226,67 1
2 SADOT DANIEL 155 44 199 167 44 211 410 190 44 234 512 644 190 234 170,67 214,67 2
3 CLAVIER FRANCOISE 120 30 150 169 30 199 349 208 30 238 497 587 208 238 165,67 195,67 3
4 DELAFOSSE NICOLAS 149 14 163 193 14 207 370 137 14 151 479 521 193 207 159,67 173,67 4
5 NIOBEY SIMON 162 14 176 160 14 174 350 157 14 171 479 521 162 176 159,67 173,67 5
6 LEPAGE HUBERT 135 43 178 156 43 199 377 169 43 212 460 589 169 212 153,33 196,33 6
7 LELIEVRE JEAN MARC 169 49 218 129 49 178 396 150 49 199 448 595 169 218 149,33 198,33 7
8 LACORRE MARTIAL 134 74 208 164 74 238 446 132 74 206 430 652 164 238 143,33 217,33 8
9 RENAUD BERNARD 124 90 214 124 90 214 428 138 90 228 386 656 138 228 128,67 218,67 9
10 LECARDONNEL PHILIPPE 118 90 208 91 90 181 389 153 90 243 362 632 153 243 120,67 210,67 10
11 SAMSON CHRISTIAN 135 90 225 106 90 196 421 103 90 193 344 614 135 225 114,67 204,67 11
12 MARTIN JOEL 101 90 191 126 90 216 407 114 90 204 341 611 126 216 113,67 203,67 12
13 PERIER SANDRA 113 90 203 109 90 199 402 114 90 204 336 606 114 204 112,00 202,00 13
14 DEGLAVE EMMANUELLE 87 76 163 91 76 167 330 153 76 229 331 559 153 229 110,33 186,33 14
15 EGRET FRANCOISE 90 84 174 121 84 205 379 112 84 196 323 575 121 205 107,67 191,67 15
16 POCHON NICOLAS 102 77 179 95 77 172 351 110 77 187 307 538 110 187 102,33 179,33 16
17 MARTIN ISABELLE 101 90 191 103 90 193 384 95 90 185 299 569 103 193 99,67 189,67 17
18 CAMUS ALEXANDRA 74 90 164 102 90 192 356 89 90 179 265 535 102 192 88,33 178,33 18
19 BLANCHARD YVES 88 90 178 106 90 196 374 68 90 158 262 532 106 196 87,33 177,33 19
20 LECARDONNEL SYLVIANE 75 90 165 92 90 182 347 72 90 162 239 509 92 182 79,67 169,67 20
21 POCHON CHARLOTTE 76 90 166 73 90 163 329 82 90 172 231 501 82 172 77,00 167,00 21
22 DELAFOSSE MARIUS 78 90 168 74 90 164 332 74 90 164 226 496 78 168 75,33 165,33 22
23 BLANCHARD CLEMENCE 77 90 167 72 90 162 329 71 90 161 220 490 77 167 73,33 163,33 23
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	CLASSEMENT NET

